

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
FIRST AND FINAL BILL					
Name of the work:					
M.R.-N/19-20 Bagaha-1/08					
Agreement No:					
MBD/20-21					
Agency: M/S Mac Bindhyavasi					
Construction, Vill-Thakraba					
West Champaran					
Date of Work Order:					
22-06-2020					
Date of Completion as per agreement:					
21-03-2021					
Name of the Road: Kota to Jamira					
Length of the Road: 8.75 Km					
Agreement Amount: Rs. 33177453.00					
Date of Actual Completion: 26-03-2021					

ABSTRACT OF COST

Clearing and grubbing road land

From T.M.B. page no- 2

$$\text{Qty} = 1.75 \text{ H}$$

@ry. 47464.36/21

= R. 830 63.00

Item No - 2/3

Construction of subgrade and
earthwork shoulder ————— T/S

Form T.M.R. page no-3

Continuation

$$Q_2 = 6038.19 \text{ m}^3$$

@ R. 175.49/m³

$$= \text{Rs. } 1059642.00$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 23 / 22					
Painting two coats including primer					715
From T.M.B. page no - 13					
					Qty = 125.06 m ²
		@	R.S.	88.72/m ²	
		=	R.S.	11095.00	
					2125563/-
					R.S. 21255614.00
Add for G.S.T. @ 12% =			A.	2550674.00	
Add for L.C @ 1% =			R.S.	212556.00	
					24018863/-
					R.S. 24018844.00
Less for below @ 0.15% =			R.S.	36028.00	
					R.S. 23982816.00
					23982835/-
Santosh Kx:					
26-03-2021					
J.E.					
MATERIAL STATEMENT					
(All Rates are inclusive of Royalty)					
E/W =					6038.19 m ³
		@	R.S.		
Stone Chips (13.20 mm) =					223.49 m ³
Continuation					
		@	R.S.		470.04/m ³